DEVI AHILYA VISHWAVID INDORE
. - NOTIFICATION -: A
[t is hereby notified that examination programme for B.Ed., One Year Course is
scheduled as below:-
EXAMINATION PROGRAMME FOR B.ED. ONE YEAR (SESSION 2011-12) FOR PVT. COLLEGES
AND SESSION 2012-13 ONLY FOR GOVT. EDUCATION COLLEGE, KHANDWA
AUGUST - SEPTEMBER - 2013 ?
Time: 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
| Date - Day | Subject
! 30.08.2013 | Friday | Educational in Emerging Indian Society

| 02.09.2013 | Monday | Educational Psychology

05.09.2013 | Thursday | Secondary Education Issues and Problems
07.09.2013 | Saturday | Information and Communication Technology B
| 10.09.2013 | Tuesday English

12.09.2013 | Thursday_ | Hindi, __Mathemalics R
14.09.2013 | Saturday Urdu, Physics, Commerce ]
16.09.2013 | Monday Social Science

18.09.2013 | Wednesday | Sanskrit, Chemistry S =
1.20.09.2013 | Friday EERODOIIOE oo iessn oo S e
:23.09.2013  Monday _ | History, Home Science L

| 25.09.2013 | Wednesday | Civics, ____Biology, Geography
27.09.2013 | Friday Specialization (any one) -

Action Research, Educational Administration,

| ; Educational Technology, Guidance and Counseling,

| Educational Measurement and Evaluation,

Non-Formal Education, Special Education.

Note:-

1. Mo Guarantee is given to candidates regarding the order of quastion papers.

2. During the period of examination if any geneval or local holiday is declared by the Stat
Govt even then the examinations will be held as par notified programmae,

3. The blind/handicapped candidates Will be given | hour extra time.

University House,
Indore : 452 001
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L- Dean/ Principal, All concern colleges, e
2= The BEditor s wninmiainsdsoBorsnminnlimmesalNews Paperg; Indoie:
3- Asstt Registrar (Conf), DANVY, Indore
¢- Dean. Student Welfare, D.AV.Y.
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G- Control room DAVY.

7- Incharge, IT Centre, Net LAV, g

8- lacharge MP online, LIPS, DAV Indars ‘?ﬁ\f’“ =

Farinformation & necessary action. . “_/.,//
2 o o)
¥y, Refisr v {Fxam.)

P ’)‘J‘r
- . P
5 i LIS T

ADHYRYTREDRY L




